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VENETO

6a giornata attivita esordienti VE1

Staff 4x100 Stile L.

Mestre Gazzera, Domenica 19/02/2006 ore 12:30

Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cor
1° 3
2° 4
3 2
4° 5
5° 1
6° 6

Atleta

BUGATI GIACOMO
PELLEGRINOTTI JOSHUA
MALO MAURO LUCIANO
BOATO EDOARDO

BERNARDI FRANCESCO
GOBBO SAMUELE
MANENTE MATTEO
BARBON DAVIDE

SCARPA GIACOMO
BOBBO FILIPPO
VIANELLO TOMMASO
PAGAN EDOARDO

CHIOCCHETTI PAOLO
FASAN JURI

CHIAVALIN GIOVANNI
SASSETTO MERCUZIO

BRESSANELLO ALBERTO
FERNANDEZ GIACOMO
SCOCCO DANIELE
PALAZZI ALBERTO

COSTANTINI LUCA
PASQUAL RUDI
TOFFANIN NICOLO'
NAIA ROSSANO

Serie

Anno

1995
1996
1995
1995

1995
1995
1995
1995

1996
1996
1996
1995

1995
1996
1995
1996

1995
1995
1996
1995

1996
1995
1995
1996

RISULTATI

Foglion. 1
11/01/2014

Cat.: Esordienti B M

Societa

RANAZZURRA Lido

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO

A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA

ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.

Tempo

(01:15.2)

05:03.1

(01:20.1)

05:16.4

(01:23.5)

05:33.7

(01:24.3)

05:39.4

(01:20.2)

05:42.7

(01:46.3)

06:25.7

Pti

18

14

12

10
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